

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: 2017 Safety - Guardrail
 CRP NO: 5032
 BID OPENING DATE: October 29, 2019 @ 11:00 AM



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Petersen Brothers Inc		Northwest Cascade, Inc.	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	10000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
3	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 922.36	\$ 922.36	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 19,573.33	\$ 19,573.33	\$ 42,529.00	\$ 42,529.00
5	01-09-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	5000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 55,410.37	\$ 55,410.37	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00
7	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	10	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 254.57	\$ 2,545.70	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	06-10-0145	REMOVING CONC. BARRIER	122	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 10.18	\$ 1,241.96	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,050.00
9	08-11-SP01	REMOVING GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	1	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 269.00	\$ 269.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
10	08-11-0170	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	1818	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,090.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 10,089.90	\$ 7.75	\$ 14,089.50
11	08-11-6711	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST	625	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 47.48	\$ 29,675.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 30,312.50
12	08-11-6713	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 11 FT. LONG POST	1764	L.F.	\$ 44.00	\$ 77,616.00	\$ 59.91	\$ 105,681.24	\$ 66.50	\$ 117,306.00
13	08-11-6719-TL2	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL (TL2)	15	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 3,279.47	\$ 49,192.05	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 53,250.00
14	08-11-6760-21	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21	20	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,067.79	\$ 101,355.80	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 84,000.00
15	08-11-6760-24	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 24	2	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,848.93	\$ 3,697.86	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00
Total Contract Cost						\$261,151.00		\$ 394,659.57		\$ 442,442.00